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Tabelle Punkte S GD Ges. Max.
1 TSG Lübben 65 II 6 : 0 3 1.118,33 3355 1192
2 ESV Lok Lübbenau II 4 : 2 3 1.122,00 3366 1165
3 SG GW Schlepzig II 4 : 2 3 987,67 2963 1052
4 TSV Empor Dahme 2 : 2 2 1.029,50 2059 1083
5 BV Byhleguhre-Byhlen 2 : 2 2 1.008,50 2017 1061
6 SV Blau-Weiß Lubolz II 2 : 2 2 970,00 1940 1053
7 BV Eintracht Krausnick 2 : 4 3 988,67 2966 1025
8 SV Neuzauche 06 IV 2 : 4 3 907,00 2721 939
9 BSV 1968 Krugau 0 : 6 3 955,33 2866 979

Rangliste:
1 Schiemenz, Kurt Lüa2 3 272,67
2 Ruhle, Wolfgang Lüa2 1 255,00
3 Reimann, André Lü2 2 240,50
4 Jurischka, Peter Lü2 3 239,00
5 Schulz, Christian By1 2 237,00
6 Händel, Anne-Kristin Lü2 3 233,33
7 Schröder, Alexander [1] NZ4 4 233,25 AK15
8 Borrack, Dirk Lüa2 3 231,67
9 Rosenow, Enrico Kru1 3 225,67

10 Dümke, Thomas Kra1 3 225,67
11 Müller, Andreas [1] gwS2 2 225,00
12 Weihrauch, Axel Lü2 3 224,33
13 Steinkraus, Detlef Da1 2 219,00
14 Draßdo, René gwS2 1 219,00
15 Arndt, Peter [1] NZ4 4 217,00
16 Petigk, Andreas [1] gwS2 4 214,75
17 Müller, Hans-Joachim gwS2 3 214,00
18 Schneider, Thomas Lüa2 2 213,00
19 Gallo, Sven By1 2 213,00
20 During, Ralf By1 2 211,00
21 Lindt, Karl-Heinz Kra1 3 210,33
22 Fechner, Jürgen Lub2 2 203,00
23 Bauer, Norbert Kru1 3 202,67
24 Richter, Udo Lub2 2 202,50
25 Schliebner, Paul Lüa2 3 201,33
26 Wunderlich, Dietmar Lub2 2 199,50
27 Schulz, Rainer By1 2 198,50
28 Rose, Torsten Da1 2 197,00
29 Kosch, Reiner Lüa2 2 194,50
30 Lehmann, Bernd Kru1 3 193,33
31 Müller, Enrico gwS2 2 193,00
32 Müller, Max Da1 1 191,00 AK21
33 Plinsch, Jörg Kra1 3 190,33
34 Kuhn, Eberhard Lub2 2 188,50
35 Albrecht, Steffen Kra1 1 186,00
36 Zwerg, Björn Kru1 3 184,67
37 Jedro, Manfred Kra1 3 181,67
38 Vormelchert, Dieter Lü2 1 178,00
39 Scherz, Frank Kra1 2 178,00
40 Albrecht, Günter [1] NZ4 1 178,00
41 Köllnick, Werner Lub2 2 176,50
42 Henschelchen, Burkhard gwS2 1 175,00
43 Riehr, Marcel gwS2 3 172,00
44 Neumann, Burkhard gwS2 1 164,00
45 Friedersdorf, Niklas NZ4 3 162,00 AK17
46 Bohmann, Jürgen Kru1 2 160,50
47 Lossack, Jonathan NZ4 3 150,67 AK13
48 Fechner, Heinz-Günter Kru1 2 150,50
49 Gubela, Walter By1 2 149,00
50 Poßling, Harry gwS2 1 140,00
51 Friedersdorf, Jonas NZ4 3 137,33 AK15

Ergebnisse:

BV Eintracht Krausnick 1004 ESV Lok Lübbenau II 1143
Lindt, Karl-Heinz 99 197 197 Schiemenz, Kurt 142 279 279
Scherz, Frank 101 215 412 Borrack, Dirk 119 215 494
Plinsch, Jörg 87 179 591 Schneider, Thomas 104 237 731
Dümke, Thomas 102 213 804 Schliebner, Paul 111 211 942
Jedro, Manfred 108 200 1004 Kosch, Reiner 101 201 1143

BV Byhleguhre-Byhlen 1061 BSV 1968 Krugau 928
Gubela, Walter 71 150 150 Bauer, Norbert 123 231 231
Schulz, Christian 121 251 401 Zwerg, Björn 87 191 422
Schulz, Rainer 119 213 614 Fechner, Heinz-Günter 63 126 548
Gallo, Sven 137 240 854 Lehmann, Bernd 95 178 726
During, Ralf 95 207 1061 Rosenow, Enrico 112 202 928

SG GW Schlepzig II 1052 TSG Lübben 65 II 1079
Müller, Enrico 128 233 233 Händel, Anne-Kristin 129 243 243
Müller, Hans-Joachim 117 232 465 Reimann, André 125 229 472
Riehr, Marcel 86 186 651 Jurischka, Peter 89 206 678
Petigk, Andreas 82 182 833 Vormelchert, Dieter 96 178 856
Draßdo, René 97 219 1052 Weihrauch, Axel 101 223 1079

SV Neuzauche 06 IV 868 SV Blau-Weiß Lubolz II 887
Friedersdorf, Jonas 45 108 108 Fechner, Jürgen 92 190 190
Arndt, Peter 92 216 324 Wunderlich, Dietmar 87 191 381
Friedersdorf, Niklas 88 163 487 Richter, Udo 85 178 559
Schröder, Alexander 95 223 710 Kuhn, Eberhard 79 169 728
Lossack, Jonathan 64 158 868 Köllnick, Werner 88 159 887

TSV Empor Dahme spielfrei
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